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No hormones.



Your Favourite Food,
Your Healthier Choice.
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Signatures.

Hainanese Roasted Chicken Ala Carte 14.9

Set 16.9
Seasoned with a blend of aromatic spices and roasted to perfection, served
with fragrant rice cooked in chicken broth. Accompanied with homemade chili
sauce, garlic ginger sauce, freshly poached bean sprouts and chicken wonton
Soup.

Hainanese Steamed Chicken Ala Carte 14.9

Set 16.9
Tender and juicy poached hormone-free chicken served over fragrant rice
cooked in chicken broth and aromatic spices. Accompanied with garlic ginger
sauce, homemade chili sauce, freshly poached bean sprouts and chicken
wonton soup.

Honey BBO Chicken Ala Carte 15.9
Set 17.9

[ Set with drinks, pick one: Hainanese coffee(H/C), Hainanese tea(H/C), lime juice(H/C) ]

Add-on:

Quarter Chicken 15.9 Japanese Soft-Boiled Egg 3.0
Chicken Wonton Soup 5.9 Pickled Cucumber 1.5
Ipoh Bean Sprouts 6.9 Crispy Tofu 2.0
Baby Romaine Lettuce 8.9 Thai Style Tofu 2.0
Beacon's Chicken Delights 01
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Locals.

#® Buttermilk Chicken 15.9

Tender boneless chickens coated in a thick layer of buttermilk and spices, paired
with a bed of fluffy rice pilaf. Accompanied with a fried egg and our salad of the
day.

Sweet & Sour Chicken 15.9

Tender pieces of chicken tossed with chunks of pineapple and onions, coated
with our homemade sweet and sour sauce, creatfing a perfect balance of sweet
and tangy flavors. Served with rice, fried egg and our salad of the day.

Thai Yellow Curry Chicken 15.9

Tender chunks of chicken cooked in a creamy spiced curry sauce made with a
blend of turmeric, cumin, coriander and lemongrass. Served with a side of fluffy
steamed rice, fried egg and salad of the day.

Beacon’s Chicken Delights 02
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Deluxe.

# Nasi Kerabu Ayam Goreng & Sambal Sotong 26.9

Fragrant blue rice flavored naturally with butterfly pea, paired with Beacon's
mouthwatering fried chicken, spicy squid sambal hijau, fresh ulam, crunchy
bean sprouts, salted egg, crispy fofu and authentic Malaysian sambal.

() Waiting time: 20 minutes

Beacon Fried Chicken AlaCarte17.9

Set 19.9
The fried chicken without guilt. Our hormone-free chicken is marinated in a
secret blend of herbs and spices, then fried to a golden crispiness. Served with
our signature chili sauce, Hainanese steamed rice and pickled cucumbers.

(D Waiting time: 20 minutes

[ Set with drinks, pick one: Hainanese coffee(H/C), Hainanese tea(H/C), lime juice(H/C) ]

Beacon’s Chicken Delights 03
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Noodles.

Aunty Khen Nyonya Curry Laksa 16.9

Made with Aunty Khen's recipe that has been perfected over 30 years. Topped
with tender poached chicken, shrimp, cucumbers, bean sprouts and tofu.

Ipoh Chicken 14.9 Dry Noodles 14.9
Hor Fun with Chicken

Simmered for hours, the With your choice of Hainanese
chicken soup is topped with Roasted/Steamed Chicken or
tender poached chicken, Honey BBQ Chicken. Served
shrimps, scallions, chives and with poached beansprouts
fried shallots. and chicken soup.

[ Choose your noodle: Mee, Kuey Teow, Beehoon ]

Beacon’s Chicken Delights 04
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Porridges.

Pumpkin Porridge 6.9

Made with fresh pumpkin and sweet corn, slow-cooked to perfection with
Beacon chicken essence, creafing a savory broth that will warm your soul.

Beacon’s Chicken Delights

05



I
aya Hainan Toast

v Butter Kay:




YN

wih

Nt
AN

ANST [ KV~

o\ A

A |

| —

4

Toasts & Eggs.

Butter Kaya Hainan Toast
Egg on Toast

Toast with Condensed Milk
Half-Boiled Beacon Eggs

Beacon’s Chicken Delights

4.9
4.9
4.9
3.9
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Sides.

Penang Rojak
Thai Style Fried Chicken
Thai Style Tofu (10pcs)

Beacon’s Chicken Delights

14.9
14.9
8.9
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Drinks.

Hainanese Kopi
Kopi O

Kopi C
Hainanese Teh
Teh O

Teh O Limau
Teh C

Cham

Limau

Milo

Sirap

Sirap Bandung
Honey Bee

3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
4.9
3.9
3.9

4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
5.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
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Mochktails.

Beacon’s Paradise 9.9

Lemon. Honey & Mint.

Blue Lagoon 9.9

Lemon, Sundried Orange
& Mint Leaves.

Spicy Salsa 9.9

Calamansi, Salsa, Grapefruit
& Mint Leaves.

Tropical Oasis 9.9

Green Apple, Cucumber,
Elderflower & Mint Leaves.
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At our farms, we are committed to raising and
feeding Beacon Chicken with care and attention
to detail. Our specially formulated feed is a key
breakthrough in farming and consists of
high-quality ingredients such as seaweed,
moringa leaves, probiotics, and other carefully
selected supplements.

By choosing Beacon's Chicken Delights, you
are making a healthier choice of nutrition
and natural food.

@beaconschickendelights



#HormoneFree
#AntibioticFree
#HeavyMetalFree

WE ONLY USE NATURAL BEACON CHICKEN



